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Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 562373

EAN 4024941948135

Product category Distributor, stainless steel, surface-mounted
Protection degree IP44

Height 500mm

Width 420mm

Depth 200mm

Logistics data

Weight/pcs 15.878 kg / Piece
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Logistics data
Packaging
Content amount
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

420

www.bals.com

500
=3

Carton

1ST

800 mm

600 mm

340 mm

17.228 kg

163,200 ccm

200
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